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Vehicle Running Report for the date 2020-12-19

Vehicle
Number/Name

297380
610772
830379
829917
574752
830407
610977
732640
829912
717509
72103

824452
282380
823785
507191
824062
830641
830631
31461

495204
485226

488082

Driver Name

Wilson

MD Yahaya
E A Khalid
MD Masum
Shafeer
Sukhjinder
Habibul
Ifthekar
Nasim
Brijith
Mahmoud

Maheswaran

Thamistheen
Umar
Nagarajan
Edwin
Gunavathan
Dipendra
Ramesh

Som

Shahin

Vehicle IMEI

354017110263379

359632103171358

359632102797880

359633108694709

359633108423323

359633108418745

359633109876073

359632103167570

354017110266752

354017110263643

359633109875984

354017111197832

352094085074307

354017111079915

359633109878434

352094084979340

354017110258643

354017111092892

354017111058232

359633109875679

359633108424875

359632103130396

First
Ignition

04:19:11
01:33:44
00:17:09
14:06:55
07:16:46
07:36:43
00:00:01
09:03:48
10:55:02
00:00:03
00:00:16
00:00:05
10:27:57
09:55:37
12:33:37
08:36:59
06:22:53
06:12:45
07:12:38
07:14:14
05:04:48

08:32:27

Last
Ignition

23:00:22
15:48:03
20:56:33
18:00:25
11:05:13
09:22:24
22:58:58
20:55:27
12:15:56
22:11:10
20:47:58
14:05:22
18:51:09
11:21:40
23:59:58
22:59:05
22:13:38
10:53:58
18:04:23
14:06:59
20:51:18

18:33:07

Total
Engin ON
Time
09:03:19
06:12:44
01:04:37
00:43:42
02:47:55
00:35:00
05:05:49
08:33:31
01:20:54
03:40:27
04:12:49
01:00:46
02:03:01
00:34:56
01:29:05
00:45:55
04:08:46
01:07:04
07:23:28
02:02:43
04:01:34

00:54:04
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Vehicle Running Report for the date 2020-12-19

Vehicle
Number/Name

277247
595642
154874
160145
487604
267569
323405
717018
294367
830371
830374
283345
318391
717019
212630
527459
830405
732554
255603
732631
830372
115060
318392
717510
578948

267562

Driver Name

Narayan
Ragesh
Fasika
Hem
Salim

Raja

Chandrasekaran

Naseer
Kumareshan
Musarrat
Ashwaq
Arjun

Hum

Jai

Jagseer
Cletus
Arshad
Kumaravel
Mohammed
Jeyaraj

Ajin

Ram

Kamal
Sharine
Abdul

August

Vehicle IMEI

359633109875935

359632103167521

354017110266570

352094084981247

359633109875927

359633109875976

352094085073135

354017110254477

352094085042627

354017110263585

359632103176605

354017110258627

359633108418794

359633109878194

354017110258767

359632103146434

359632102806392

354017110266810

359633109879416

359632103151665

354017117819355

359633108284501

359633108423380

359633108418646

359632103172851

359633109878442

First
Ignition

05:00:22
06:38:52
19:56:46
08:37:41
07:46:05
04:52:13
07:54:55
13:30:41
08:25:24
09:25:08
09:00:44
14:58:54
07:55:40
07:50:29
19:08:10
13:11:13
07:01:56
09:36:44
04:55:22
15:47:00
14:29:00
03:36:39
00:02:46
11:46:49
06:01:58

08:45:33

Last
Ignition

19:14:29
11:15:26
19:57:47
14:24:10
15:49:59
22:12:42
13:33:13
21:56:46
16:37:48
11:02:40
09:00:44
18:17:14
21:20:49
18:47:10
21:18:14
20:25:05
20:04:29
10:01:51
15:50:04
17:19:37
17:57:44
23:59:18
22:33:55
22:25:57
12:56:43

18:31:14

Total
Engin ON
Time
06:11:39
02:31:32
00:01:01
01:28:59
02:40:04
05:47:14
01:23:11
02:36:31
05:14:58
01:16:18
00:00:00
01:03:38
06:45:49
01:18:20
02:10:04
00:10:55
05:37:31
00:25:07
01:06:54
01:32:37
01:01:06
07:04:30
03:06:53
01:25:05
03:42:12

02:38:23
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Vehicle Running Report for the date 2020-12-19

SL | Vehicle Driver Name Vehicle IMEI Firs.t. Las.t. E:ZE:L ON
NO Number/Name Ignition Ignition Time

49 163037 Alano 359633108418729 05:02:43  21:36:13  02:56:39
50 829914 Mohammad 359633108364881 15:05:24  20:07:27  01:02:45
51 31459 352094085247382 05:54:16  19:09:21  02:33:21
52 204733 Kamal 359633109875752 09:24:21 18:57:58  00:34:33
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